VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 497 Virginia College Savings Plan

Item 497 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$42,585,3 38	\$44,270,249
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$20,835,79 5	\$21,408,896
Investment, Trust and Related Services for Achieving a Better Life Experience (ABLE) Program (79952)	\$2,413,769	\$2,413,769
Investment, Trust and Related Services for State-Facilitated IRA Savings Program (79953)	\$2,000,000	\$2,000,000
Investment, Trust and Related Services for Defined Benefit 529 Programs and other Education Savings Programs (79955)	\$17,335,77 4	\$18,447,584
Fund Sources:		
Enterprise	\$42,585,33 8	\$44,270,249